PRICE LIST

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER Unit MSRP DIR Customer Price
SaaS$ Interactive 25 Users min: TXRAMP -
OneStream Software Level 1 OSSAAS201 P/User/Month S 600.00| S 531.96
OneStream Software 53as View Users (min 25 Interactive Users 0SSAAS202 P/User/Month | $ 330.00 | $ 293.58
rqrd): TXRAMP - Level 1
SaaS$ Interactive 25 Users min: TXRAMP -
OneStream Software Level 2 OSSAAS203 P/User/Month S 660.00| S 585.16
OneStream Software 53as View Users (min 25 Interactive Users 0SSAAS204 P/User/Month | $ 370.00 | $ 328.04
rqrd): TXRAMP - Level 2
AST Project Executive AST-ON-01 Rate(USD)/Hour S 240.00| S 205.04
AST Project Manager AST-ON-02 Rate(USD)/Hour S 220.00( S 193.94
AST Solution Architect AST-ON-03 Rate(USD)/Hour S 200.00| S 186.39
AST Budget Lead AST-ON-04 Rate(USD)/Hour S 190.00( $ 177.07
AST Technical Lead AST-ON-05 Rate(USD)/Hour S 190.001| $ 177.07
AST Technical Analyst AST-ON-06 Rate(USD)/Hour S 175.00] $ 163.09
AST Reporting Analyst AST-ON-07 Rate(USD)/Hour S 175.00( $ 163.09
AST Change Management & Training AST-ON-08 Rate(USD)/Hour S 190.00 | $ 177.07
AST Solution Architect (OneStream) AST-0S-ON-01 Rate(USD)/Hour S 260.00| S 229.21
AST Technical Lead (OneStream) AST-0S-ON-02 Rate(USD)/Hour S 225.00| S 198.35
AST Technical Lead (Offshore) AST-OFF-01 Rate(USD)/Hour S 60.00| S 55.92
AST Technical Analyst (Offshore) AST-OFF-02 Rate(USD)/Hour S 54.00| $ 50.32
AST Reporting Analyst (Offshore) AST-OFF-03 Rate(USD)/Hour S 54.00| $ 50.32




Volume Discount Pricing

Department of Information Resources
Request for Offer DIR-CPO-TMP-449
Software Solutions and Augmenting RFO DIR-TSO-TMP-416
BID PACKAGE 2 - PRICING SHEET
CUIVIPANY NAIVIE: ___ASI,
11 C
Type of Volume Product Category | DIR Customer Discount % off MSRP
By QTY
75 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 23.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
125 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 27 .00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
295 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 30.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
350 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 33.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
450 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 36.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
575 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 40.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
700 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 47.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2
800 Users OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User - 50.00%
TXRAMP Level 1 & Level 2

Additional Discount Based On Aggregate Sales

iginal Additional Total
Contract Sales Threshold Product or Category Description Part Number if Applicable Origina d,dl ‘ona . o
Discount Discount Discount
Example: $50,000.00 20.00% (+) 5.00% 25.00%
OSSAAS201/0SSAAS202/0OSSAAS203/0OSSAAS20
400,000 OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User / 4/ / 30.00% (+) 5.00% 35.00%
OSSAAS201/0SSAAS202/0OSSAAS203/0OSSAAS20
1,000,000 OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User / 5/ / 33.00% (+) 5.00% 38.00%
OSSAAS201/0SSAAS202/0OSSAAS203/0OSSAAS20
1,500,000 OneStream Saas - Interactive/View Named User / 6/ / 40.00% (+) 5.00% 45.00%
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